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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return Notes
Thu 01/25/2024 4:30 pm Softball vs. Cypress (Scrimmage) Softball Field
Tue 01/30/2024 4:30 pm Softball @ Cypress Christian

(Scrimmage)
Cypress Christian School

Thu 02/01/2024 5:00 pm Softball vs. Alpha Omega 
(Scrimmage)

Softball Field

Mon 02/05/2024 5:00 pm Softball @ Second Baptist Second Baptist School
Thu 02/08/2024 4:30 pm Softball vs. Second Baptist Softball Field
Tue 02/13/2024 4:00 pm Softball vs. Lutheran South Academy Softball Field
Thu 02/15/2024 4:00 pm Softball @ St. Johns School St. John's School
Tue 02/20/2024 4:00 pm Softball vs. St. Johns School Softball Field
Thu 02/22/2024 TBD Softball @ Softball Classic

Tournament
Turf Sports Complex TBD TBD

Fri 02/23/2024 TBD Softball @ Softball Classic
Tournament

Turf Sports Complex TBD TBD

Sat 02/24/2024 TBD Softball @ Softball Classic
Tournament

Turf Sports Complex TBD TBD

Tue 02/27/2024 4:30 pm Softball vs. Frassati Softball Field
Thu 02/29/2024 4:15 pm Softball @ St. Johns Tournament vs.

Cypress Christian
Bayland Park

Thu 02/29/2024 6:00 pm Softball @ St. Johns Tournament vs.
St. Johns School

Bayland Park

Sat 03/02/2024 12:30 pm Softball @ St. Johns Tournament vs.
HCYA

Bayland Park

Sat 03/02/2024 4:00 pm Softball @ St. Johns Tournament vs.
Houston Christian

Bayland Park

Tue 03/05/2024 5:00 pm Softball vs. Kinkaid Softball Field
Thu 03/07/2024 5:30 pm Softball vs. Bay Area Christian Softball Field
Wed 03/20/2024 5:00 pm Softball @ Kinkaid Kinkaid High School
Fri 03/22/2024 6:00 pm Softball vs. Antonian College Prep Softball Field
Sat 03/23/2024 11:00 am Softball vs. Incarnate Word High

School
Softball Field

Tue 03/26/2024 5:00 pm Softball vs. St. Agnes Softball Field
Tue 04/02/2024 5:00 pm Softball @ Incarnate Word Academy Memorial Park Softball Field 1
Thu 04/04/2024 4:30 pm Softball - Varsity vs. John Cooper Softball Field
Tue 04/09/2024 5:00 pm Softball vs. St. Pius X Softball Field
Fri 04/12/2024 6:00 pm Softball @ Antonian College Prep Antonian College Prep Hs
Sat 04/13/2024 12:00 pm Softball @ Incarnate Word High

School
University of the Incarnate Word
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Tue 04/16/2024 5:15 pm Softball @ St. Agnes St. Agnes Athletic Complex
Thu 04/18/2024 4:30 pm Softball - Varsity vs. Legacy Prep Softball Field
Tue 04/23/2024 5:00 pm Softball vs. Incarnate Word Academy Softball Field
Thu 04/25/2024 6:00 pm Softball @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School
Wed 05/01/2024 4:00 pm Softball - Varsity vs. Nolan Catholic Softball Field
Wed 05/08/2024 2:00 pm Softball @ John Paul II John Paul II High School


